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MEDICALCourse

M001ME

M002ME

M003ME

M004ME

M005ME

M008ME

M009ME

M010ME

M012ME

M020ME

M021ME

M023ME

M024ME

M025ME

Bangalore Medical College,Bangalore

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Medical College,Bangalore

Kempegowda Institute of Medical Sciences,Bangalore

M.S.Ramaiah Medical College,Bangalore

Khaja Bande Navaz Institute Of Medical Sciences,Gulbarga

M.V.J.Medical College and Research Hospital,Channasandra, Bangalore

Vydehi Institute of Medical Science and Research Centre,Bangalore

A.J.Institute of Medical Sciences,Mangalore

Rajarajeshwari Medical College and Hospital,Bangalore

Sri Basaveshwara Medical College and Hospital,Chitradurga

Mysore Medical College,Mysore

Adichunchanagiri Institute of Medical Sciences,Bellur, Mandya Dist.

Mandya Institute of Medical Sciences,Mandya

Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences,Hassan

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

213

40

60

60

25

25

36

37

37

40

128

40

85

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

16700

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

16700

46000

16700

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:
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M025ME

M031ME

M032ME

M033ME

M035ME

M036ME

M037ME

M041ME

M042ME

M043ME

M044ME

M045ME

M050ME

M051ME

Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences,Hassan

Karnataka Institute of Medical Sciences,Hubli

Jawaharalal Nehru Medical College,Belgaum (D)

Al-Ameen Medical College,Bijapur

S. Nijalingappa Medical College and Research Centre,Bagalkot

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara Medical college,Dharwad

Belgaum Institute of Medical Sciences,Belgaum

Vijayanagar Institute of Medical Sciences,Bellary

Mahadevappa Rampure Medical College,Gulbarga

Navodaya Medical College,Raichur

Bidar Institute of Medical Sciences,Bidar

Raichur Institute of Medical Sciences,Raichur

Father Muller Institute of Med. Education & Research,Mangalore

Kasturba Medical College,Mangalore (D)

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

85

128

12

25

60

25

85

85

60

37

85

85

37

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

16700

16700

46000

46000

46000

46000

16700

16700

46000

46000

16700

16700

46000

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:
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2214Grand Total:

M051ME

M052ME

M053ME

M054ME

M055ME

M061ME

M062ME

M063ME

M064ME

M065ME

M068ME

M069ME

Kasturba Medical College,Mangalore (D)

Yenepoya Medical College,Mangalore (D)

K.S.Hegde Medical Academy,Mangalore (D)

K.Venkataramana Gowda Medical College and Hospital,Sullia

Kasturba Medical College,Manipal (D)

Jaya Jagadguru Murugharajendra Medical College,Davangere

Shymanuru Shivashankarappa Institute Of Medical Sciences,Davangere

Shimoga Institute of Medical Sciences,Shimoga

Sapthagiri Institute of Medical Sciences,Bangalore

Srinivasa Institute of Medical Research Center,Mukka,Mangalore

BGS Global Institute of Medical Sciences,Bangalore

Shridevi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Hospital,Tumkur

38

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

50

12

12

40

28

98

60

85

37

37

60

60

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

16700

46000

46000

46000

46000

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

TOTAL COLLEGE:
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M101DE

M102DE

M103DE

M104DE

M108DE

M111DE

M112DE

M113DE

M114DE

M115DE

M116DE

M117DE

M118DE

M119DE

Government Dental College,Bangalore

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital,Bangalore

Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital,Bangalore

M.S.Ramaiah Dental College,Bangalore

AECS Maruti College of Dental Sciences and Research Centre,Bangalore

Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences,Bangalore

Oxford Dental College,Bangalore

Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College,Bangalore

Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital,Bangalore

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya Dental College,Bangalore

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences,Bangalore

Dr. Shyamala Reddy Dental College,Bangalore

Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences & Hospital,Bangalore

K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences,Bangalore

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

51

35

21

21

25

21

25

21

25

21

21

14

15

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

14400

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:
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M119DE

M120DE

M121DE

M122DE

M224DE

M225DE

M333DE

M335DE

M336DE

M337DE

M442DE

M443DE

M444DE

M445DE

K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences,Bangalore

Venkateswara Dental College,Bangalore

K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences,K.G.F.

Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre,Bangalore

Farooquia Dental College,Mysore

Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital,Hassan

Al-Ameen Dental College,Bijapur

Maratha Mandal Dental College,Belgaum

PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital,Bagalkot

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College,Dharwad

Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental College,Gulbarga

Al Badar Dental College and Hospital,Gulbarga

HKDET`S Dental College Hospital,Humnabad

S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research,Bidar

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

17

14

14

15

10

14

10

17

35

25

14

10

14

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:
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795Grand Total:

M445DE

M446DE

M447DE

M448DE

M551DE

M555DE

M556DE

M661DE

M662DE

M663DE

M664DE

S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research,Bidar

Academy of Medical Education Dental College,Raichur

Navodaya Dental College,Raichur

Government Dental College and Research Institute,Bellary

Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences,Virajpet

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Hospital and Research Centre,Sullia

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences,Mangalore

Bapuji Dental College and Hospital,Davangere

College of Dental Sciences,Davangere

Sharavathi Dental College,Shimoga

Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College & Hospital,Chitradurga

37

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

BDS

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

14

14

25

42

10

35

25

35

35

14

21

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

Seats

35000

35000

35000

14400

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

TOTAL COLLEGE:


