Course MEDICAL

MEDICAL				
M001ME	Bangalore	Medical Coll	ege,Bangalo	re
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	213	16700
MOOZME	Dr. B.R. A	mbedkar Medi		
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	40	46000
M003ME	Kempegowda	Institute c	of Medical S	ciences,Bangalore
	2 3	Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	60	46000
		-		
M004ME	M.S.Ramaia	h Medical Co	llege,Banga	lore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	60	46000
MOOEME	Khaja Pand	o Navar Ingt	ituto Of Mo	dical Sciences,Gulbarga
MOOSME	Kilaja ballu			
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	25	46000
M008ME	M.V.J.Medi	cal College	and Researc	h Hospital, Channasandra, Bangalore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	25	46000
M009ME	Vydehi Ins			ce and Research Centre, Bangalore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	36	46000
M010ME	A.J.Instit	ute of Medic	al Sciences	,Mangalore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	37	46000
M012ME	Rajarajesh			d Hospital,Bangalore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	37	46000
M020ME	Sri Basave	shwara Medic	al College	and Hospital, Chitradurga
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	40	46000
M021ME	Mysore Med	ical College	_	
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	128	16700
M023ME	Adichuncha	nagiri Insti	tute of Med	ical Sciences, Bellur, Mandya Dist.
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	40	46000
M024ME	Mandya Ins	titute of Me	dical Scien	ces, Mandya
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	85	16700

M025ME Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences, Hassan

Course MEDICAL

MEDICAL				
M025ME	Hassan In	stitute of 1	Medical Sci	ences, Hassan
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	85	16700
MO31ME	Karnataka	. Institute (of Medical	Sciences, Hubli
110311111	rar na cana	Course	Seats	Fee
			128	16700
		MBBS	120	10700
	- 1 1	1 1		(-)
MO32ME	Jawaharal			ege,Belgaum (D)
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	12	46000
M033ME	Al-Ameen	Medical Col	lege,Bijapu	ır
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	25	46000
M035ME	S. Nijali	ngappa Medi	cal College	e and Research Centre, Bagalkot
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	60	46000
M036ME	Sri Dharm	nasthala Man	junatheshwa	ara Medical college,Dharwad
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	25	46000
		11220	23	10000
мОЗ7МЕ	Relgaum T	ngtitute of	Medical Sc	ciences,Belgaum
1103711111	Deigaam i	Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	85	16700
		MDDD	65	10700
моламт	17:	on Ingtitut	o of Modica	al Caionaca Bollows
MOAIME	vijayanag			al Sciences, Bellary
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	85	16700
		_		
MO42ME	Mahadevap			lege,Gulbarga
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	60	46000
M043ME	Navodaya	Medical Col	lege,Raichu	ır
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	37	46000
M044ME	Bidar Ins	stitute of M	edical Scie	ences,Bidar
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	85	16700
M045ME	Raichur I	Institute of	Medical Sc	ciences,Raichur
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	85	16700
		11220	0.5	10700
моьомф	Father Mi	ıller Tnatit	ute of Med	Education & Research, Mangalore
1-10 0 01-11	I GOILCE M	Course	Seats	Fee
				46000
		MBBS	37	1 0000
N4 O E 1 N4 E	T = = 11-	Madiacl C 3]	2002 (D)
MOPTWE	kasturba	Medical Col	ıege,Mangal	Lore (D)

Course MEDICAL

MEDICAL				
M051ME	Kasturba	Medical Coli	lege,Mangal	ore (D)
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	50	46000
M052ME	Yenepoya	Medical Coli	lege,Mangal	ore (D)
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	12	46000
M053ME	K.S.Hegde	e Medical Aca	ademy,Manga	alore (D)
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	12	46000
M054ME	K.Venkata	aramana Gowda	a Medical C	College and Hospital,Sullia
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	40	46000
M055ME	Kasturba	Medical Coli	lege,Manipa	al (D)
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	28	46000
M061ME	Jaya Jaga	adguru Murugl	narajendra	Medical College, Davangere
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	98	46000
M062ME	Shymanuru	ı Shivashanka	arappa Inst	citute Of Medical Sciences, Davangere
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	60	46000
M063ME	Shimoga I	Institute of	Medical Sc	ciences,Shimoga
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	85	16700
M064ME	Sapthagir	ri Institute	of Medical	Sciences, Bangalore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	37	46000
M065ME	Srinivasa	a Institute o	of Medical	Research Center, Mukka, Mangalore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	37	46000
M068ME	BGS Globa			Sciences, Bangalore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	60	46000
M069ME	Shridevi			Sciences and Research Hospital,Tumkur
		Course	Seats	Fee
		MBBS	60	46000

TOTAL COLLEGE: 38 Grand Total: 2214

Course **DENTAI**

		COLLE	GE-WISE INT	AKE AND FEES	
DENTAL					
M101DE	Government Dental College,Bangalore				
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	51	14400	
M102DE	Dr.M.R.Amb	oedkar Dental	. College an	d Hospital,Bangalore	
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	35	35000	
M103DE	Vokkaliga			and Hospital,Bangalore	
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	21	35000	
M104DE	M S Ramaia	ah Dental Col	lege Bangal	ore	
1110 101	m.b.mamarc	Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	21	35000	
		מעם	21	33000	
M108DE	AECS Marut	ti College of	Dental Sci	ences and Research Centre, Bangalore	
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	25	35000	
M111DE	Dayananda	Sagar Colleg	ge of Dental	Sciences, Bangalore	
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	21	35000	
M112DE	Oxford Der	ntal College,	Bangalore		
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	25	35000	
		a 11 ' 5 '			
MII3DE	Sri Rajiv	Gandhi Denta			
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	21	35000	
M114DE	Raia Raies	shwari Dental	College an	d Hospital,Bangalore	
	raga rago.	Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	25	35000	
M115DE	Rashtreeya	a Vidyalaya D	ental Colle	ge,Bangalore	
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	21	35000	
M116DE	Krishnadev	varaya Colleg	ge of Dental	Sciences, Bangalore	
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	21	35000	
M117DE	Dr. Chrom	ala Dadda Daw	Gallana	Dammalana	
MIT/DE	Dr. Snyama	ala Reddy Der			
		Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	14	35000	
M118DF	Bangalore	Institute of	Dental Sci	ences & Hospital,Bangalore	
	5	Course	Seats	Fee	
		BDS	15	35000	
				-	

M119DE K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences, Bangalore

Course **DENTAL**

DENTAL				
M119DE	K L E S I	nstitute of 1	Dental Scier	nces,Bangalore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	17	35000
M120DE	Venkatesw	ara Dental Co	ollege,Banga	alore
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	14	35000
M121DE	KGF Co	llege of Den	tal Sciences	s.K G F
1112122	n. 0.1 . 00	Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	14	35000
		DDO	_	33000
м1 2 2 Г г	Wydehi In	stitute of D	ental Scienc	ces and Research Centre,Bangalore
MIZZDE	vydeni in	Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	15	35000
		RD2	13	35000
M004DE		D+-1 G-11	M	
MZZ4DŁ	Farooquia	Dental Colle		
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	10	35000
M225DE	Sri. Hasa			d Hospital,Hassan
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	14	35000
M333DE	Al-Ameen	Dental Colleg	ge,Bijapur	
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	10	35000
M335DE	Maratha M	andal Dental	College, Bel	lgaum
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	17	35000
M336DE	PM Nadago	wda Memorial	Dental Coli	lege and Hospital,Bagalkot
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	35	35000
M337DE	Sri Dharm	asthala Manj	unatheswara	Dental College,Dharwad
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	25	35000
M442DE	Hyderabad	Karnataka E	ducation Soc	cieties Dental College,Gulbarga
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	14	35000
M443DE	Al Badar	Dental Colleg	ge and Hosp:	ital,Gulbarga
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	10	35000
M444DE	HKDET'S D	ental College	e Hospital.	Humnabad
		Course	Seats	Fee
		BDS	14	35000
MAAEDE	C D Da++1	Institute f	or Dontal C	giongog and Bogoargh Bidar

 ${\tt M445DE}$ S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research, Bidar

Course **DENTAL**

M445DE S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research, Bidar

CourseSeatsFeeBDS1435000

M446DE Academy of Medical Education Dental College, Raichur

 Course
 Seats
 Fee

 BDS
 14
 35000

M447DE Navodaya Dental College, Raichur

 Course
 Seats
 Fee

 BDS
 25
 35000

M448DE Government Dental College and Research Institute, Bellary

Course Seats Fee
BDS 42 14400

M551DE Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences, Virajpet

 Course
 Seats
 Fee

 BDS
 10
 35000

M555DE K. Venkataramana Gowda Dental College, Hospital and Research Centre, Sullia

CourseSeatsFeeBDS3535000

M556DE A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences, Mangalore

CourseSeatsFeeBDS2535000

M661DE Bapuji Dental College and Hospital, Davangere

 Course
 Seats
 Fee

 BDS
 35
 35000

M662DE College of Dental Sciences, Davangere

CourseSeatsFeeBDS3535000

M663DE Sharavathi Dental College, Shimoga

CourseSeatsFeeBDS1435000

M664DE Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College & Hospital, Chitradurga

 Course
 Seats
 Fee

 BDS
 21
 35000

TOTAL COLLEGE: 37 Grand Total: 795